Monthly Fellow and Faculty Board Review/Teaching Meetings

Date/Time

Faculty Member

Topic

Thursday, August 1** @10:00 am

Herzig

DB:PREP Questions

Thursday, September 8" @ 10:00 am

Zinner

Either DB:PREP Questions or
clinical case discussion

Thursday, October 6" @ 10:00 am

Myers

Discussion of Clinical Patients
and Clinical Approaches

Thursday, November 3" @ 10:00 am

McLaughlin

Discussion of Clinical Patients
and Clinical Approaches

Thursday, December 8™ @ 10:00 am

Walker

Discussion of Clinical Patients
and Clinical Approaches

Thursday, January 5™ @ 10:00 am

Leavitt

DB:PREP Questions

Thursday, February 2" @ 10:00 am

Herzig

DB:PREP Questions

Thursday, March 2™ @ 10:00 am

Livingstone

Discussion of Clinical Patients
and Clinical Approaches

Thursday, April 6" @ 10:00 am

Davis

Discussion of Clinical Patients
and Clinical Approaches

Thursday, May 4™ @ 10:00 am

Zinner

Discussion of Clinical Patients
and Clinical Approaches

Thursday, June 8" @ 10:00 am

Herzig

DB:PREP Questions




